11 résultat(s) : Course Course Minimes (5 coureurs)
Seuls les coureurs qui sont arrivés sont affichés.

Nom & Prénom

1 YONNET Robin

2 DANTHIEUX Julien

3 _PAURION Corentin

GUILLON--DISSEY
Lana

5 GUILLON--DISSEY Lou

Doss

279

281

280

272

273

Cat.

MIM

MIM

MIM

MIF

MIF

Ville / Club

SAINTES
TRIATHLON

JARNAC (16200)
US AIGREFEUILLE
ATHLETISM ...

US AIGREFEUILLE
ATHLETISM ...

Temps

00:16:2
6
00:17:2
4
00:18:5
9
00:20:2
8
00:22:4
9

Clsm

T
Cat.

1 -

2 -

3 -

1 .

2 .
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